
София 6.2.2015

Draw - Winter Sport Palace:
Date: Time:

6 February 2015
Friday, 18:00 - 19:00

Competition - Winter Sport Palace:
Date: Time schedule Category: Segment: Time

7 February 2015 08:15:00 09:00:00 Mlad Figurist Free program 00:45:00
Saturday: 09:00:00 11:00:00 Basic Novice A Free program 02:00:00
8:15ч. - 15:00ч. 11:00:00 11:10:00 00:10:00

11:10:00 12:20:00 Basic Novice B Free program 01:10:00
12:20:00 13:00:00 Advanced Novice Short program 00:40:00
13:00:00 13:30:00 00:30:00
13:30:00 13:45:00 Ice Dance Short dance 00:15:00
13:45:00 14:15:00 Junior Short program 00:30:00
14:15:00 14:35:00 Senior Short program 00:20:00
14:35:00 15:00:00   Awarding Ceremony - BNA, BNB 00:25:00

8 February 2015 09:00:00 10:50:00 Chicks Free program 01:50:00
Sunday: 10:50:00 11:00:00 00:10:00
9:00ч. - 17:00ч. 11:00:00 12:10:00 Cubs Free program 01:10:00

12:10:00 12:30:00 00:20:00
12:30:00 12:50:00 Ice Dance Free program 00:20:00
12:50:00 13:25:00 Advanced Novice Free program 00:35:00
13:25:00 14:00:00 Junior Free program 00:35:00
14:00:00 14:20:00 Senior Free program 00:20:00
14:20:00 14:50:00   Awarding Ceremony - Chicks, Cubs, AdvN, J, S, ID 00:30:00

Practices - Winter Sport Palace:
Date: Time schedule Categories: Time

6 February 2015 15:00:00 15:30:00 Junior Senior 00:30:00
Friday: 15:30:00 16:00:00 Advanced Novice Ice Dance 00:30:00

16:00:00 16:20:00 Basic Novice B 00:20:00
16:20:00 16:30:00 00:10:00
16:30:00 16:50:00 Basic Novice A 00:20:00
16:50:00 17:10:00 Cubs 00:20:00
17:10:00 17:30:00 Chicks 00:20:00
17:30:00 17:50:00 Mlad figurist 00:20:00

  Ice resurfacing

  Ice resurfacing

  Ice resurfacing

National Championships for the awards of BSF
Romanian National Championships

18:00 All categories

PROGRAM 06 - 08.02.2015 - REVISED!!!

  Ice resurfacing

  Ice resurfacing
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